

MMGSY બાંધકામ Const. of Road from yakim Tola

~~(134)~~ **Schedule XLV-Form No. 134** (134)

to MYAPUR Pyrab Tola ને

Agreement No. 265/SBS/MMGSY - 21-22

Name of Agency:- Maa ugataar Traders

Const. Cost - 14356473:

Maint. Cost - 1089396:

Total - 15445869 =

DIVISION

ARARIA

SUB-DIVISION

PALASI

Date of Commence:- 22-02-22

Date of Completion:- 21.02-2023

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2614

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. P/v & forming of bench-mark pillars.					
1.460 km (Q.V. TMB P-15)					
@ Rs. 37897.08/km-Rs.					55330/-
2. clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means)					
0.51 Hect. (Q.V. TMB P-15)					
@ Rs. 52930.33/Ha-Rs.					27015/-
$\frac{3}{4}$ for 1000 m lead.					
2226.14 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-25)					
@ Rs. 190.57/m ³ -Rs.					424235/-
$\frac{4}{5}$ For 100 m lead.					
2307.75 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-25)					
@ Rs. 149.08/m ³ -Rs.					344039/-
$\frac{5}{6}$ Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material.					
1406.00					
2489.68 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-15)					
1085.68 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-22)					
2489.68 m ³					
@ Rs. 192.25/m ³ -Rs.					478641/-
$\frac{6}{7+12}$ Const. of granular sub. base by providing well graded Matri					
808.50 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-15)					
9.049 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-19)					
817.549 m ³ 816.59 m ³					
@ Rs. 3520.78/m ³ -Rs.					2875034/-
					Rs. 4204294/-

Continuation

B.R. 4204294/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ P/V laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate of Spec. size					
410.628 m ³ (Q.V. TMS p-16)					
5.295 m ³ (Q.V. TMS p-20)					
415.923 m ³					
414.73 m ³ @ Rs. 4681.76/m ³ Rs. 1941666/-					
⑧ P/V and applying primer coat.					
2272.50 m ² (Q.V. TMS p-20)					
@ Rs. 42.19/m ² Rs. 95877/-					
⑨ P/V & applying tack					

Coat with bitumen Emulsion.					
2272.50 m ² (Q.V. TMS p-21)					
@ Rs. 14.40/m ² Rs. 32724/-					
⑩ P/V, laying and rolling of close-graded premix Surfacing Material.					
2272.50 m ² (Q.V. TMS p-21)					
@ Rs. 222.44/m ² Rs. 505495/-					

⑪ Const. of Un-reinforced Cement concrete pavement thickness as per design.					
521.16 m ³ (Q.V. TMS p-21)					
@ Rs. 7734.75/m ³ Rs. 4031042/-					

B. 10811098/-

Continuation

BFR 10811098/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/14) Laying brick soling layer on prepared sub grade with brick on end edging.					
840 m ² (Q.V.TMB p-25)					
@ Rs. 546.46/m ²					Rs. 459026/-
(13/15) P.V. & laying of a reinforced Cement concrete pipe duct 300 mm dia.					
60 m (Q.V.TMB p-16)					
@ Rs. 1688.23/m					Rs. 101294/-
(14/17) R.C.C. M.15 grade Km Stone of standard form					

2 nos. (Q.V.TMB p-25)					
@ Rs. 2515.61/each					Rs. 5031/-
(15/18) 200 mm Stone.					
6 nos. (Q.V.TMB p-25)					
@ Rs. 666.19/each					Rs. 3997/-
(16/20) 600 mm equilateral & triangle.					
6 nos. (Q.V.TMB p-26)					
@ Rs. 3656.67/each					Rs. 21940/-
(17/21) 600 mm Circular					
4 nos. (Q.V.TMB p-26)					
@ Rs. 4836.98/each					Rs. 19348/-
					Rs. 11421734/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) 22 8m x 600 mm rectangular 6 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-26) @ Rs. 6667.86/each li. 40007/-					
(19) 23 600 x 450 mm rectangular 4 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-26) @ Rs. 4716.16/each li. 18865/-					
(20) 25 Road marking on BT surface. 120 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-26) @ Rs. 721.95/m ² - Rs. 86634/-					
(21) 26 Zebra Crossing 11 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-26) @ Rs. 721.95/m ² - Rs. 7941/-					
(22) 27 Road marking on CC pavement. 172 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-26) @ Rs. 822.65/m ² - Rs. 141496/-					
(23) 28 RCC M15 grade boundary pillar 16 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-26) @ Rs. 484.45/each li. 7751/-					
(24) 29 P/V & erecting direction and place identification retro-reflectors sign 6 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-27) @ Rs. 11539.92/each li. 69239/-					

Continuation

B. 11793667/-

B.Rs. 11793667/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) 30) Planting of trees by - the road Ade (avenue trees)					
12 wts. (Q.V. TMB P-27)					
@ Rs. 842.36/each - R.					10108/-
(26) 31) Half brick Circular tree guard					
12 wts. (Q.V. TMB P-27)					
@ Rs. 1948.82/each R.					23386/-
(27) 32) P/V x fixing of typical Masonry Informatory sign board with logo					
5 wts. (Q.V. TMB P-27)					
@ Rs. 9857.59/each R.					49288/-
(28) 33) e/w in excavation for foundation of Structure.					
59.596 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-16)					18329
@ Rs. 305.42/m ³ - R.					18202/-
(29) 34) P/V PCC M20 in foundation of Structure.					
9.19 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-16)					
@ Rs. 7059.38/m ³ - R.					64876/-
(30) 35) P/V PCC M20 in Sub-structure.					
64.538 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-16)					
@ Rs. 7463.24/m ³ - R.					481662/-

B.Rs. 12441189/-

Continuation

Continuation